
Tender: 08/NTKD – I OF 2021-2022

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District NORTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, N T K W/S Division-I

Tender

Reference

08/NTKD – I OF

2021-2022

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 637/NTKD-I Memo Date 29-09-2021

e Tender Id Description CWR cum Pump house , Jatragachi RR plot , 100mm dia DI pipe , NKDA Bus Stand.. ..

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? Yes Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 29-09-2021 12:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 08-10-2021 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 07-10-2021 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 07-10-2021 05:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 08-10-2021 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 08-10-2021 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Construction of thrust block to rising main line to CWR cum Pump house

(Phase-II), Cover slab of CWR ( Phase-II) & valve chamber and other

ancillary works within the WTP campus under Newtown Kolkata Water

Supply Division-I, PHE Dte.

4,62,279.00 30 Days 9,246.00

2

Repairing, painting of boundary wall, Chlorine room and Guard room

including protection of Boundary wall (back Side) of Tube site at Jatragachi

RR plot and other ancillary works for smooth running of O & Maintenance

of water supply work within AA-II under New Town Kolkata Water Supply

Divn.-I, PHE Dte.

3,05,037.00 30 Days 6.101.00



3

Laying of 100mm dia DI pipe along street no.171& 184 for convenience

building and 200mm & 150mm dia along street no. 178 &173, making

connection to fire station and other ancillary works at different location of

AA-I under Newtown Kolkata Water Supply Division-I PHE Dte.

4,03,959.00 30 Days 8,079.00

4
Additional works to complete the original works of NKDA Bus Stand site

under New Town Kolkata W/S Division-I
1,47,941.00 20 Days 2,959.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NITNo_08_2021_2022.pdf

2 Form 2911.pdf

3 Sl No. 02.pdf

4 Sl No. 03.pdf

5 Sl No. 04.pdf

6 Sl No. 01.pdf


	Tender: 08/NTKD – I OF 2021-2022
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


